
BROWARD CANDIDATES FORUM ON BECON-TV  

SPONSORED BY KIDS VOTING BROWARD AND THE LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS 

CANDIDATES FOR:  FLORIDA HOUSE DISTRICTS 92, 93, and 100; COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 4; 
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE  GROUP 16 AND COUNTY COURT JUDGE GROUP 27 

 

Friday, Oct. 10:  8:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 16 

Saturday, Oct. 11:  4:00 am, and 8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Sunday, Oct. 12:  8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Friday, Oct. 17:  8:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 16 

Saturday, Oct. 18: 4:00 am:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Saturday, Oct. 18:  4:00 am and 8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Sunday, Oct. 19:  8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Monday, Oct. 20:  8:30 am and 1:00 pm, Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Tuesday, Oct. 21:  8:30 am:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events)  

Wednesday, Oct. 22:  8:30 am and 1:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Thursday, Oct. 23:  8:30 am and 1:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Friday, Oct. 24:  8:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 16 

Saturday, Oct. 25:  4:00 am and 8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Sunday, Oct. 26:  8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Monday, Oct. 27: 8:30 am and 1:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Tuesday, Oct. 28:  8:30 am:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Wednesday, Oct. 29:  8:30 am and 1:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Thursday, Oct. 30:  8:30 am and 1:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Friday, Oct. 31:  8:30 am and 1:00 pm :  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

Friday, Oct. 31:  8:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 16 

Saturday, Nov. 1:  8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Sunday, Nov. 2:  8:00 am:  Classroom Channel 16 

Monday, Nov. 3: 8:30 am  and 1:00 pm:  Classroom Channel 14 (District/Special Events) 

 


